FOR 2021

T OF MEDFORD LAKES BORO

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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2021 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 21 MEDFORD LAKES BORO

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND
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614,900
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CLASS 4 TOTAL
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PUBLIC UTIL.
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[elooo/oe]

6
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0
0
0
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